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List of Chemical Structures

Taraxeron

Friedelin

Lupeol

Betulinic Acid

Betulin

Atranorin
Methyl2,4-dihydroxy-3,6-dimethylbenzoate
Linoleic Acid

Asiaticoside

Asiaticoid

. 1B,2a-dihydro aleuritolic acid 2,3-bis-hydroxy benzoate.
. 2a-hydroxy aleuritolic acid 3-p-hydroxy benzoate

2a-hydroxy aleuritolic acid 2,3-bis-p-hydroxy benzoate.

. Aleuritolic acid -3-p-hydroxy benzoate

. Aleuritolic acid

Aleuritolic acid-3-acetate

Camaric acid

. Lantanolic
. Ursolic Acid
. 2-a-hydroxyUrsolic acid

3B-o-coumaryl

. 15a-hydroxy,p-amyrin

. 3p-taraxerol

. 3B-taroxerolfoemate

. 3PB-taraxerol acetate

. 3B-o-(z)-coumaroyl-teroxerbl

. 3-B-0-(z)-coumaroyl-teroxerol

. Oleanolic acid

. Nigranoic Acid (3,4-secocycloarta-4(28),24-(Z)-diene-3,26-dioic aci\d)

o-amyrin

. Olean-12-en-3,15diol
. Olean-12-en-3,15,24 triol
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Camaldulic acid

Camaldulensic acid

Camaldulenic acid

3-o-coumaryl,15a-hydroxy-b-amyrin

3-epifriedelinol

12a-hydroxy-3,15-friedelindione

Stigmasterol

Beta amyrin

Friedelan-3[-ol

3B-hydroxy friedilane
3B-hydroxy-cycloart-25-en-24-one
3p-acetoxy-cycloart-25-en-24-one
Cycloart-25-ene-3[3,24-diol

Cycloart-23-ene-3p,25-diol

Cycloartenol

24-methylenecycloartanol

Cycloart Glutinol

Lupanone

3a-E-frruloylteraxerol

3o-z- frruloylteraxerol

3B-E-frruloylteraxerol

3B-z- frruloylteraxerol

3a-E-coumaroyltaraxerol

3B-Z-coumaragyltaraxerol

11,21-dioxo-2beta,3beta, 1 Salpha-trihydroxyurs-12-ene-2-O-beta-D-glucupyranoside
11,21-dioxo-3beta,3beta, 1 5alpha,24-trihydroxyurs-12-ene-24-O-beta-D-
glucupyranoside

11,21-dioxo-3beta,3beta, ! Salpha,24-trihydroxyolean-12-ene-24-O-beta-D-
glucupyranoside

3a-E-coumaroyl lupeol

20,3 B-dihydroxy-24-p-Ecoumaroyloxyurs-12-en-28-oic acid
3B-Z-Caffeoyltaraxerol

3{3-E-Caffeoyltaraxerol

20-3B-dihydroxyolean-12-en-28-oic acid-28pyranoside

viii



65,
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

20-38,21b-trihydroxyolean-12-en-28-oic acid-28pyranoside
Lupeol

2,2 dibromolupanone

2a-bromolupanone

lup-1(2)-en-3-one
lupane-[2,3-C]-1,2,5-Oxadiozole

Betulinic Acid

Methyl betulinate

Methyl dihydrobetulinate
2,2-dibromomethyldihydrobetulinate
2a-bromomethyldihydrobetulinate
28-carbomethoxylup-1-(2)en-3-one

Dioxim of methyldihydrobetulinate
28-Carbomethoxy lupan[2,3-C]-1,2,5-Oxadiazole
Cerin

Friedelin

X



